Position

Human Services Supervisor -

Exempt
Benefits Analyst Il

Benefits Analyst Il

Benefits Analyst IlI

Benefits Analyst Il

Benefits Analyst Il

Benefits Analyst Il

Benefits Analyst IlI

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Eligibility
Determination-Ohp
Eligibility
Determination-Ohp
Eligibility
Determination-Ohp
Eligibility
Determination-Ohp
Eligibility
Determination-Ohp
Eligibility
Determination-Ohp
Eligibility
Determination-Ohp
Eligibility
Determination-Ohp
Eligibility
Determination-Ohp

Total Wages

$95,467

$81,986

$74,933

$74,425

$74,141

$73,559

$73,265

$71,432

$45,392

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$47,946
$24,272
$41,984
$42,068
$36,085
$42,045
$41,755

$41,984

$13,592



