Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Eligibility Determination-Ohp	\$95,467	\$47,946
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Determination-Ohp	\$81,986	\$24,272
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Determination-Ohp	\$74,933	\$41,984
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Determination-Ohp	\$74,425	\$42,068
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Determination-Ohp	\$74,141	\$36,085
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Determination-Ohp	\$73,559	\$42,045
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Determination-Ohp	\$73,265	\$41,755
Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Eligibility Determination-Ohp	\$71,432	\$41,984
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Eligibility Determination-Ohp	\$45,392	\$13,592